South Umpqua School District

2022-23 Licensed Payroll Calendar

Sep 09, 2022 Friday

Oct 07,2022 Friday

Nov 10, 2022 Thursday
Dec 09, 2022 Friday

Jan 10, 2023 Tuesday
Feb 10, 2023 Friday

Mar 10, 2023 Friday

Apr 10, 2023 Monday
May 10, 2023 Wednesday

June 09, 2023 Friday

Sep 23,2022 Friday

Oct 25,2022 Tuesday
Nov 18, 2022 Friday

Dec 16, 2022 Friday

Jan 25,2023 Wednesday
Feb 24, 2023 Friday

Mar 24, 2023 Friday

Apr 25, 2023 Tuesday
May 25, 2023 Thursday

* June 09, 2023 Friday

* Annual Salary divided by 24 payrolls and you

will receive 5 checks for the summer months on
the last contract day of the school year

Teresa.Kelly@susd.k12.or.us

541-863-3115 EXT 56013




